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8-LEVEL END PLATE 7.62 MM / 0.3 IN
THICK
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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
COLOR (COLOR)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)
Comment (Comment)

727-170
58.3
7.62
226
lichtgrau
27.5
h-g-f-e-d-c-b-a--a-b-c-d-e-f-g-h

8-LEVEL END PLATE 7.62 MM / 0.3 IN
THICK
727-113


